American Indian Ambassador Program:
Medicine Pathways for the Future

AGENDA
Third Gathering
August 4-8, 1993

Wednesday, August 4

Arrival of Ambassadors

5:00 -
6:30 pm

7:30 pm

Foothill Complex Dormitory

University of California Berkeley Campus

2700 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, California
510/642-9703 - emergency messages only

(each room will have a phone with different number)

Dinner - Welcoming and Overview
Foothill Complex Dinning Room

Form Small Discussion Groups
Foothill Complex Common Area

Thursday, August 5

7:15 -
8:45 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:30 am

12:00 -
1:15 pm

Breakfast - Foothill Complex Dinning Room

Opening Ceremony by Lanni Pinola (Miwok)
107 Genetics and Plant Biology Building

Presentation by David Beck - “Ways in which Scholars Have Tried to

Identify Indians and Some of the Effects this Has Had on Both the White
World and for Indians"

Presentation by Phyllis Old Dog Cross (Mandan-Hidatsa) on Self Identity
Small Group Discussions on Self Identity Led by Edgar Bowen (Coo0s),
Mary Jo Butterfield (Makah), Phyllis Old Dog Cross (Mandan-Hidatsa),
Valorie Johnson (Seneca), and LaDonna Harris (Comanche)

Break

Lunch - Foothill Complex Dinning Room

Presentation by - Dr. Felicia Hodge (Wailaki), Principal Investigator,
American Indian Women’s Talking Circle

- more -



